
Dewis Amgen	 Alternative
Y Bont-faen â’r Fro Wledig	 Cowbridge and the Rural Vale
Cowbridge Cabins	 CF71 7FF	 www.cowbridgecabins.co.uk	 01446 772600

Duffryn Mawr Shepherds Huts	 CF71 7UP	 www.duffrynmawrcottages.com	 01446 760851

Goodyhoo Glamping 	 CF61 1RP	 www.goodyhooglamping.co.uk	 01446 794024

Heritage Coast Campsite -  
Glamping & Shepherds Hut	 CF71 7QQ	 www.heritagecoastcampsite.com	 01656 890399

Hilda Dore Bunkhouse	 CF62 3AS	 www.ameliatrust.org.uk/group-accommodation	 01446 782030

Picket Pods	 CF71 7PX	 www.picketpods.co.uk	 07841 990149

Ty Cerrig Woodland Retreats	 CF5 6TR	 www.tycerrigwoodlandretreats.co.uk	 01446 327337

Warren Mill Bunk House	 CF71 7UJ	 www.warrenmillfarm.co.uk	 01446 781274

Llanilltud Fawr â’r Arfordir	 Llantwit Major and the Heritage Coast
Farmers Barns Log Cabins	 CF61 1PZ	 www.farmersbarns.co.uk	 01446 793002

Hide at St. Donats	 CF61 1ZB	 www.hide.wales	 01446 794362

Tipi Wales	 CF32 0QP	 www.tipiwales.co.uk	 01658 880008

 

Carafannau a Gwersylla	 Caravan and Camping
Y Barri ac Ynys Y Barri	 Barry and Barry Island
Fontygary Inn Touring Park	 CF62 3DZ	 www.fontygaryinn.com	 01446 711221

Fontygary Static and Touring Site	 CF62 3ZT	 www.fontygaryparks.co.uk	 01446 710386

Y Bont-faen â’r Fro Wledig	 Cowbridge and the Rural Vale
Llandow Caravan Park	 CF71 7PB	 www.llandowcaravanpark.com	 01446 794527

Llanilltud Fawr â’r Arfordir	 Llantwit Major and the Heritage Coast
Acorn Camping and Caravan Park	 CF61 1RP	 www.acorncamping.co.uk	 01446 794024

Happy Jakes Touring Caravan and Camping	 CF62 4QL	 www.happyjakes.co.uk	 01446 750174

Heritage Coast Campsite	 CF71 7QQ	 www.heritagecoastcampsite.com	 01656 890399

Pool Farm Campsite	 CF32 0SE	 www.poolfarmcamping.co.uk	 01656 881675

Slade Farm Camping	 CF32 0RP	 www.sladefarmorganics.com/camping-on-the-farm	 01656 880048

Three Golden Cups Campsite	 CF32 0RW	 www.threegoldencups.co.uk	 01656 880432

Penarth	 Penarth
The Bay Caravan Park	 CF64 5XS	 www.thebaycaravanpark.co.uk	 02920 707512
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Gwestai a Llety	 Guest House or B&B
Y Barri ac Ynys Y Barri	 Barry and Barry Island
Acorns Guest House	 CF62 6AZ	 www.bnbwales.co.uk	 01446 743238

Eastcote Guest House	 CF62 7RG	 www.visitthevale.com	 01446 739619

Gail’s Guest House	 CF62 5TY	 www.gailsguesthouse.co.uk	 01446 678085

New Farm Bed and Breakfast	 CF62 3BT	 www.newfarmbarry.co.uk	 01446 735536

Y Bont-faen â’r Fro Wledig	 Cowbridge and the Rural Vale
Bryn-Y-Ddafad	 CF71 7ST	 www.bydd.co.uk	 01446 774451

Clawdd Coch Guest House	 CF71 7UP	 www.clawddcoch-guesthouse.co.uk	 01446 760645

Plas Llanmihangel	 CF71 7LQ	 www.plasllanmihangel.co.uk	 01446 774610

Sheepleys	 CF71 7PA	 www.sheepleys.co.uk	 01446 776228

The Old Barn B&B	 CF62 3BP	 www.theoldbarnbedandbreakfast.co.uk	 01446 711352

Warren Mill Farmhouse	 CF71 7UJ	 www.warrenmillfarm.co.uk	 01446 781274

Yr Hen Felin	 CF5 6SU	 www.visitthevale.com	 02920 593082

Llanilltud Fawr â’r Arfordir	 Llantwit Major and the Heritage Coast
Clemenstone House	 CF71 7PZ	 www.visitthevale.com	 01656 890547

Ewenny Farm Guest House	 CF35 5AX	 www.ewennyfarm-guesthouse.co.uk	 01656 658438

Limpert Bay Guest House	 CF62 4HX	 www.limpertbay.co.uk	 01446 361867

Mehefin	 CF61 2XR	 www.mehefin.com	 01446 793427

Newcourt	 CF61 2YS	 www.visitthevale.com	 01446 794368

Penuchadre Farm	 CF32 0TE	 www.visitthevale.com	 01656 880313

St. Helens	 CF32 0PH	 www.visitthevale.com	 01656 880366

The Barn B&B	 CF71 7QR	 www.thebarnlowermonkton.co.uk	 01656 890149

The Old Carpenters Arms	 CF71 7QR	 www.theoldcarpentersarms.co.uk	 01656 890333

The White House	 CF61 1RL	 www.llantwitmajorguide.co.uk	 01446 794250

Penarth	 Penarth
Brecon Lodge	 CF64 1WW	 www.breconlodge.co.uk	 02920 702111

The Calm Nest at Rose Cottage	 CF64 4HA	 www.visitthevale.com	 02920 219033

 

Gwesty	 Hotel
Y Barri ac Ynys Y Barri	 Barry and Barry Island
Aberthaw House Hotel	 CF62 7AX	 www.aberthawhousehotel.org.uk	 01446 737314

Celtic International Hotel	 CF62 3BT	 www.celticinternationalhotel.com	 01446 500595

Holiday Inn Express	 CF62 3BT	 www.hiexpress.com	 01446 711117

Premier Inn Barry Island	 CF62 5QN	 www.premierinn.com	 08715 279370

Premier Inn Cardiff West	 CF5 6DD	 www.premierinn.com	 08715 278204

The Mount Rooms	 CF62 7XY	 www.themountrooms.co.uk	 01446 370145

Travelodge Cardiff Airport Hotel	 CF62 3BA	 www.travelodge.co.uk	 08715 591812

Y Bont-faen â’r Fro Wledig	 Cowbridge and the Rural Vale
Copthorne Hotel	 CF5 6DH	 www.millenniumhotels.com	 02920 599100

Llanerch Vineyard	 CF72 8GG	 www.llanerch-vineyard.co.uk	 01443 222716

St. Mary’s Hotel and Golf Club	 CF35 5EA	 www.stmaryshotel.com	 01656 861100

The Bear Hotel	 CF71 7AF	 www.townandcountrycollective.co.uk/thebear	 01446 774814

Vale Resort Hotel, Golf, and Spa	 CF72 8JY	 www.vale-hotel.com	 01446 667800



Llanilltud Fawr â’r Arfordir	 Llantwit Major and the Heritage Coast
West House Country Hotel	 CF61 1SP	 www.townandcountrycollective.co.uk/west-house-hotel	 01446 792406

Penarth • Penarth
Cefn Mably Hotel	 CF64 3NW	 www.cefnmablyhotel.co.uk	 02920 706473

Glendale Hotel	 CF64 3DH	 www.glendalehotel.co.uk	 02920 708302

Holm House Hotel	 CF64 3BG	 www.holmhousehotel.com	 02920 706029

James Sommerin	 CF64 3AU	 www.jamessommerinrestaurant.co.uk	 02920 706559

The Beach House Hotel	 CF64 3AU	 www.beachhousepenarth.co.uk	 02920 700333

The Manor House Hotel & Restaurant	 CF64 2TQ	 www.manorhousepenarth.co.uk	 02920 709309

 

Tafarn	 Inn 
Y Barri ac Ynys Y Barri	 Barry and Barry Island
Tadross Hotel	 CF63 4HT	 www.tadrosshotel.com	 01446 701800

Y Bont-faen â’r Fro Wledig	 Cowbridge and the Rural Vale
Fox and Hounds	 CF62 3AD	 www.fandhllancarfan.co.uk	 01446 781287

The Greendown Inn Hotel	 CF5 6EP	 www.greendownhotel.com	 01446 760310

The Three Horseshoes	 CF62 3AB	 www.3horseshoespub.com	 01446 710428

The Victoria Inn	 CF71 7LP	 www.visitthevale.com	 01446 773943

Llanilltud Fawr â’r Arfordir	 Llantwit Major and the Heritage Coast
Old White Hart Inn	 CF61 1RZ	 www.oldwhitehart.com	 01446 796809

The Oast House at The White Lion	 CF61 1XY	 www.the-white-lion-hotel.business.site	 01446 792240

The Golden Mile	 CF35 5BA	 www.thegoldenmile.co.uk	 01656 654 884 

 

Hunan-arlwyo	 Self-Catering
Y Barri ac Ynys Y Barri	 Barry and Barry Island
Highlight Cottages	 CF62 8AA	 www.highlightcottages.com	 01446 749712

The Anchorage & The Tackleshed	 CF62 3AB	 www.theanchorageandthetackleshed.co.uk	 07710 039197

Y Bont-faen â’r Fro Wledig	 Cowbridge and the Rural Vale
Deer View	 CF5 6TQ	 www.visitthevale.com	 01446 781477

Lilypot Luxury Log Cabins	 CF5 6TR	 www.lilypotlogcabins.co.uk	 01446 781880

Duffryn Mawr Cottages	 CF71 7UP	 www.duffrynmawrcottages.com	 01446 760851

Glyndwr Vineyard	 CF71 7JF	 www.glyndwrvineyard.co.uk	 01446 624759

Hafod Lodge	 CF72 8AF	 www.forecorners.co.uk	 01443 228885

Highfield Farm Holiday Cottages	 CF71 7NL	 www.visitthevale.com	 01656 654759

Hilton Lodge	 CF71 7NJ	 www.hiltonlodge.com	 01446 774360

Holly Cottage	 CF35 5DN	 www.valeholidaycottage.com	 01656 858786

Little Barn	 CF71 7SS	 www.littlebarn.co.uk	 01446 773405

Llanerch Vineyard Cottages	 CF72 8GG	 www.llanerch-vineyard.co.uk	 01443 222716

Llanquian Farm Cottages	 CF71 7HE	 www.llanquian-farm-holidays.co.uk	 01446 772484

Llanvithyn Cottage	 CF62 3AT	 www.visitthevale.com	 01446 781100

Llwynhelig House	 CF71 7FF	 www.llwynhelighouse.com	 01446 774741



Marsyd Bungalows	 CF5 6BQ	 www.visitthevale.com	 07970 591133

May Tree Cottage	 CF71 7NQ	 www.maytree-cottage.co.uk	 01446 772322

Moorshead Farm Cottages	 CF71 7LP	 www.moorsheadfarm.com	 01446 773261

No. 81 Eastgate	 CF71 7AA	 www.holidaysincowbridge.com	 01446 772521

Parc Coed Machen Cottages 	 CF5 6EZ	 www.parccoedmachen.co.uk	 01446 760684

Pen-Fistla Barns	 CF71 7RQ	 www.penfistla.com	 01446 774007

Redland Farm Cottages	 CF5 6TQ	 www.redlandfarm.co.uk	 01446 781462

The Sages	 CF71 7NH	 www.ogmorecottages.co.uk	 01645 880008

Springfield Court Apartments	 CF5 6LG	 www.springfieldcourtapartments.weebly.com	 01446 760012

Stockwood  Mews Apartments	 CF71 7AF	 www.visitthevale.com	 01446 774814

Sutton Barns	 CF71 7PA	 www.holidaycottages.co.uk	 01686 628200

The Granary and Treffynnon at Fishweir Farm	 CF71 7LT	 www.visitthevale.com	 01446 774223

The Old Stables	 CF71 7DU	 www.theoldstablescowbridge.com	 01446 774568

The Old Wine House	 CF71 7AH	 www.theoldwinehouse.co.uk	 07584 672352

The Stables Apartments	 CF71 7DP	 www.theoldstablescowbridge.com	 01446 774040

Treguff Farm Cottages	 CF71 7LT	 www.treguff.co.uk	 01446 751342

Warren Mill 	 CF71 7UJ	 www.warrenmillfarm.co.uk	 01446 781274

Windmill Farm Cottages	 CF71 7TF	 www.windmillfarm.co.uk	 01446 772470

Y Bwythyn Bach	 CF71 7ST	 www.bydd.co.uk	 01446 774451

Llanilltud Fawr â’r Arfordir	 Llantwit Major and the Heritage Coast
Farmers Barns	 CF61 1PZ	 www.farmersbarns.co.uk	 01446 793002

Fossil Cottage	 CF61 1ZG	 www.fossilcottage.co.uk	 01656 890449

Glanhafren	 CF32 0RN	 www.visitthevale.com	 01686 628200

Little West Bungalows	 CF32 0PY	 www.littlewestbungalows.co.uk	 01656 990532

Lougher Moor Country Cottages	 CF61 2YT	 www.loughermoor.co.uk	 01446 796988

Nash Point Lighthouse Retreats	 CF61 1ZH	 www.nashpoint.co.uk	 01386 701177

Nyth Bran	 CF32 0RW	 www.southerndowncottage.com	 01446 774007

Old Star Cottage	 CF32 0QP	 www.starholidaycottage.co.uk	 01656 880008

Slade Holiday Cottages	 CF32 0RP	 www.sladeholidaycottages.co.uk	 01656 880048

The Coach House	 CF62 4HX	 www.gilestoncoachhouse.co.uk	 01446 754029

The Hay Loft	 CF62 4HX	 www.thehayloft.info	 02920 257075

The Old Bake House	 CF61 1RZ	 www.sykescottages.co.uk	

The Old Stable	 CF32 0RW	 www.myweb.tiscali.co.uk/stablesoutherndown/	 01656 880625

The Wagon House	 CF61 1ZG	 www.wagonhouse.co.uk	 01656 890218

Tregwynt and Glan Y Mor Holiday Cottages	 CF71 7QP	 www.valecottages.com	 01446 795240

Twmpath Cottages	 CF71 7QE	 www.theholidaycottages.co.uk	 01656 890309

Ty Pila-Pila	 CF61 1RZ	 www.9winestreet.co.uk	 07564 255126

Penarth	 Penarth
Marconi Holiday Village	 CF64 5XQ	 www.lavernockpoint.com	 02920 707310

Trehafod	 CF64 3EP	 www.visitthevale.com	 07932 190161

* �Sylwer nad yw cynhwysiad ar y rhestr hon yn yn golygu argymhelliad gan Ymwelf ar Fro o ran ac rydym yn argymell edrych ar wefannau ac adolygiadau 
unigol cyn archebu. Nid yw’r rhestr hon yn gynhwysfawr ond wedi’i fwriadu fel man cychwyn defnyddiol wrth gynllunio eich taith i Fro Morgannwg.

* �Please note that inclusion on this list does not constitute a recommendation by Visit the Vale and we recommend looking at individual websites & 
reviews before booking. This list is not exhaustive but intended as a helpful starting point in planning your trip to the Vale of Glamorgan.


